
Cody Bond App State Gr. Danielsville, Ga.  Wrestling 3.8 Comm. College & Univ. Leadership (MS)
Chad Bellis App State Jr. Dubuque, Iowa Wrestling 3.63 Cybersecurity
Tommy Askey App State Jr. Pine Bush, N.Y. Wrestling 3.49 Accounting
Ethan Oakley App State R-So. Trinity, N.C. Wrestling 3.45 Management
Zac Cowan Bellarmine R-So. Richmond, KY Men's wrestling 3.88 Computer Engineering
Sam Schroeder Bellarmine R-So. Huntingburg, IN Men's wrestling 3.45 Business Administration
Thaddeus Huff Bellarmine So. London, OH Men's wrestling 3.36 Exercise Science
Levi Hopkins Campbell R-Sr. Palmer, Alaska Wrestling 4 MBA
Caleb Hopkins Campbell Gr. Palmer, Alaska Wrestling 3.76 MBA
Taye Ghadiali Campbell R-Sr. Warren, Mich. Wrestling 3.67 MBA
Domenic Zaccone Campbell R-Sr. Orland Park, Ill. Wrestling 3.63 MBA
Austin Murphy Campbell Gr. Cincinnati, Ohio Wrestling 3.6 MBA
Dom Baker Campbell So. New Kent, Va. Wrestling 3.34 Trust and Wealth Management
Honor Huff Chattanooga So. Brooklyn, N.Y. Men's basketball 3.44 Communication
Paul Conroy Chattanooga Sr. Enniscorthy, Ireland Men's golf 3.46 SORT Management
Kristof Kincses Chattanooga So. Budapest, Hungary Men's tennis 3.76 Management
Cortland Grove Chattanooga So. Suwanee, Ga. Men's tennis 3.72 Marketing
Peyton Gatti Chattanooga Sr. Whispering Pines, N.C. Men's tennis 3.71 SORT Management
Gabriel Castillo Chattanooga Jr. Washingtonville, N.Y. Men's tennis 3.59 Environmental Science
Jordan McClure Chattanooga Sr. Tunnel Hill, Ga. Men's tennis 3.45 Post Baccalaureate
Kaili Phillips Chattanooga Gr. Ooltewah, Tenn. Softball 4 Master's of Public Health
Kailey Snell Chattanooga R-Jr. Shelbyville, Tenn. Softball 3.89 Child & Family Studies
Kendall Forsythe Chattanooga Sr. Murfreesboro, Tenn. Softball 3.84 Engineering Technology Management
Alyssa Lavdis Chattanooga Jr. Concord, Ohio Softball 3.77 Exercise & Health Science
Olivia Lipari Chattanooga Jr. Oviedo, Fla. Softball 3.7 Biology
Isabell Alley Chattanooga Jr. Ocean View, Del. Softball 3.69 Political Science
Anna Dovey Chattanooga So. Lancaster, N.Y. Softball 3.69 Criminal Justice
Acelynn Sellers Chattanooga Jr. Rocky Face, Ga. Softball 3.6 Applied Leadership
Abby Orr Chattanooga Jr. North Platte, Neb. Softball 3.52 Business Analytics
Peja Goold Chattanooga So. Stockton, Calif. Softball 3.5 Management
Taylor Long Chattanooga So. Calhoun, Ga. Softball 3.47 Physical Education
Frode Flos Van Der Schans Chattanooga Fr. Amsterdam, the Netherlands Women's basketball 3.91 Mechanical Engineering
Addie Grac Porter Chattanooga Jr. Lebanon, Tenn. Women's basketball 3.86 Communication
Sigrun Olafsdottir Chattanooga Jr. Hafnarfjörður, Iceland Women's basketball 3.83 SORT Management
Takia Davis Chattanooga Jr. Calhoun, Ga. Women's basketball 3.59 Criminal Justice
Karsen Murphy Chattanooga Jr. Glendive, Mont. Women's basketball 3.51 Exercise & Health Science
Kera Healey Chattanooga So. Johannesburg, South Africa Women's golf 3.69 Exercise & Health Science
Nieves Martin Chattanooga Jr. San Sebastian, Spain Women's golf 3.48 Marketing
Lesley Boyd Chattanooga Gr. Dayton, Tenn. Women's outdoor track & field 4 MBA  
Lexi Foley Chattanooga So. Farragut, Tenn. Women's outdoor track & field 3.94 Communication
Maddie Wheatcroft Chattanooga So. Hixson, Tenn. Women's outdoor track & field 3.87 Exercise & Health Science
Michaela Dabney Chattanooga So. Chattanooga, Tenn. Women's outdoor track & field 3.86 Psychology
Andrea Ellis Chattanooga So. LaVergne, Tenn. Women's outdoor track & field 3.73 Exercise & Health Science
Allie Potter Chattanooga Sr. Dickson, Tenn. Women's outdoor track & field 3.67 Sociology & Anthropology
Hannah Dearing Chattanooga Sr. Lafayette, Ga. Women's outdoor track & field 3.56 Exercise & Health Science
Leah Boyd Chattanooga So. Ooltewah, Tenn. Women's outdoor track & field 3.41 Accounting
Caroline Gibbens Chattanooga Gr. Little Rock, Ark. Women's tennis 3.67 MBA  
Rosie Dohnalova Chattanooga Jr. Mostkovice, Czech Republic Women's tennis 3.3 Psychology
Brayden Palmer Chattanooga Sr. Hendersonville, Tenn. Wrestling 3.36 Exercise & Health Science
Lincoln Heck Chattanooga Sr. West Wyoming, Pa. Wrestling 3.35 Accounting
Lesley Boyd Chattanooga Gr. Dayton, Tenn. Women's indoor track & field 4 MBA  
Lexi Foley Chattanooga So. Farragut, Tenn. Women's indoor track & field 3.94 Communication
Maddie Wheatcroft Chattanooga So. Hixson, Tenn. Women's indoor track & field 3.87 Exercise & Health Science
Michaela Dabney Chattanooga So. Chattanooga, Tenn. Women's indoor track & field 3.86 Psychology
Andrea Ellis Chattanooga So. LaVergne, Tenn. Women's indoor track & field 3.73 Exercise & Health Science
Allie Potter Chattanooga Sr. Dickson, Tenn. Women's indoor track & field 3.67 Sociology & Anthropology
Hannah Dearing Chattanooga Sr. Lafayette, Ga. Women's indoor track & field 3.56 Exercise & Health Science
Leah Boyd Chattanooga So. Ooltewah, Tenn. Women's indoor track & field 3.41 Accounting
Jaden Hardrick Davidson Sr. Dayton, Ohio Wrestling 3.97 Biology
Hale Robinson Davidson Jr. Honolulu, Hawaii Wrestling 3.88 Biology
Tanner Peake Davidson So. Flemington, N.J. Wrestling 3.54 Political Science
Cameo Blankenship Davidson Sr. McRae, Georgia Wrestling 3.39 Psychology
Bryce Sanderlin Davidson Sr. Chesapeake, Va. Wrestling 3.38 Psychology
Cody Miller ETSU So. Rocky Point, N.Y. Baseball 3.908 Sport Management
Ashton King ETSU RSr. Knoxville, Tenn. Baseball 3.833 Athletic Administration, Graduate Certificate
Ryan McCarthy ETSU Sr. Knoxville, Tenn. Baseball 3.673 Athletic Administration, Graduate Certificate
Andrew Ronne ETSU Jr. Athens, Tenn. Baseball 3.642 Marketing
Walker Trusley ETSU Sr. Knoxville, Tenn. Baseball 3.608 Management
Noah Webb ETSU RSr. Kodak, Tenn. Baseball 3.522 Social Work
Jackson Green ETSU Sr. Blackwood, N.J. Baseball 3.511 Management
Nathan Hickman ETSU RSr. Lenoir City, Tenn. Baseball 3.376 Management
Matthew Dodd-Berry ETSU So. Wirral, England Men's Golf 3.648 Sport Management
Jenson Forrester ETSU RFr. Wolverhampton, England Men's Golf 3.624 Economics
Archie Davies ETSU RSr. Carlisle, England Men's Golf 3.617 Kinesiology
Remi Chartier ETSU Gr. Montreal, Canada Men's Golf 3.616 Athletic Administration, Graduate Certificate
Joshua Pritchett ETSU RFr. Oundle, England Men's Golf 3.488 Finance
Mats Ege ETSU RSr. Kristiansand, Norway Men's Golf 3.438 Management
Algot Kleen ETSU Jr. Fiskebackskil, Sweden Men's Golf 3.41 Sport Management
Peter Kalocsai ETSU So. Budapest, Hungary Men's Tennis 3.951 Sport Management



Francisco Lamas ETSU RJr. Maracay, Venezuela Men's Tennis 3.795 Sport Management
Pedro Cressoni ETSU So. Sao Paulo, Brazil Men's Tennis 3.742 Sport Management
Mason Brandon ETSU Jr. Greeneville, Tenn. Men's Track 3.837 Accounting
Miguel Parrilla ETSU Sr. Knoxville, Tenn. Men's Track 3.836 Sport Management/History
Ben Kenner ETSU So. Maryville, Tenn. Men's Track 3.795 Accounting
Xian Campbell ETSU So. Chattanooga, Tenn. Men's Track 3.75 Health Sciences
Conner Overly ETSU So. Maryville, Tenn. Men's Track 3.748 Kinesiology
Logan Wagner ETSU So. Greeneville, Tenn. Men's Track 3.734 Nutrition
Ethan Fulford ETSU So. Knoxville, Tenn. Men's Track 3.661 Management
Jack Watson ETSU RJr. Danbury, Conn. Men's Track 3.555 Sport Management
Abdul Jaber ETSU So. Alcoa, Tenn. Men's Track 3.455 Health Sciences
Brent Bell ETSU So. Johnson City, Tenn. Men's Track 3.425 Graphic Design
Riley Nayadley ETSU Jr. Ooltewah, Tenn. Softball 3.921 Human Services
Cameron Young ETSU Jr. Knoxville, Tenn. Softball 3.917 Accounting
Kendall Thackston ETSU So. Greenville, S.C. Softball 3.71 Biology
Jasmine Sanchez ETSU So. Buford, Ga. Softball 3.706 Criminology/Criminal Justice & Communications
Whitley Arnott ETSU Sr. China Grove, N.C. Softball 3.683 Sport Management
Faith Adams ETSU Sr. Henrico, Va. Softball 3.64 Kinesiology
Emily Glasscock ETSU Jr. Danville, Ky. Softball 3.58 Health Sciences
Meghan Downing ETSU So. New Madison, Ohio Women's Basketball 3.855 Elementary Education
Kendall Folley ETSU Jr. Lebanon, Ohio Women's Basketball 3.703 Psychology
Nevaeh Brown ETSU Jr. Charlotte, N.C. Women's Basketball 3.646 Psychology
Courtney Moore ETSU Jr. Wytheville, Va. Women's Basketball 3.573 Sport Management
Jaileyah Cotton ETSU So. Bardstown, Ky. Women's Basketball 3.529 Criminology/Criminal Justice
Meleah Kirtner ETSU Sr. Gainesville, Fla. Women's Basketball 3.3 Kinesiology
Amber Thornton ETSU Sr. Canberra, Australia Women's Golf 4 Criminology/Criminal Justice
Madeline Simcox ETSU So. Bristol, Tenn. Women's Golf 3.46 Biology
Alex Crafton ETSU Jr. Lake Mary, Fla. Women's Golf 3.371 Marketing
Hannah Burkhart ETSU Sr. Knoxville, Tenn. Outdoor Women's Track 4 Sport Science and Coach Education, Masters
Diana Romero Barba ETSU Jr. Tepatitlan de Morelos, Jalisco, Mexico Outdoor Women's Track 3.965 Finance
Anna Moore ETSU Jr. Knoxville, Tenn. Outdoor Women's Track 3.892 Nursing
Sophie Beach ETSU So. Boone, N.C. Outdoor Women's Track 3.824 Graphic Design
Molly Rhudy ETSU Sr. Chilhowie, Va. Outdoor Women's Track 3.731 Elementary Education
McKenna Boykin ETSU So. Powder Springs, Ga. Outdoor Women's Track 3.721 Public Health
Kiera Snyder ETSU Jr. Clyde, Mich. Outdoor Women's Track 3.594 Kinesiology
Rebekah Howard ETSU Sr. Ashland, Ky. Outdoor Women's Track 3.57 Nursing
Ansley Archuleta ETSU Jr. Fort Mill, S.C. Outdoor Women's Track 3.515 Criminology/Criminal Justice
Fernanda Carvajal ETSU RSr. Queretaro, Mexico Women's Tennis 3.635 Psychology
Ralitsa Alexandrova ETSU Jr. Sofia, Bulgaria Women's Tennis 3.48 Management
Daniela Rivera ETSU Jr. Maturin, Venezuela Women's Tennis 3.434 Sport Management
Hannah Burkhart ETSU Sr. Knoxville, Tenn. Indoor Women's Track 4 Sport Science and Coach Education, Masters
Diana Romero Barba ETSU Jr. Tepatitlan de Morelos, Jalisco, Mexico Indoor Women's Track 3.965 Finance
Anna Moore ETSU Jr. Knoxville, Tenn. Indoor Women's Track 3.892 Nursing
Molly Rhudy ETSU Sr. Chilhowie, Va. Indoor Women's Track 3.731 Elementary Education
Mary Oakley Robertson ETSU So. Knoxville, Tenn. Indoor Women's Track 3.626 Marketing
Kiera Snyder ETSU Jr. Clyde, Mich. Indoor Women's Track 3.594 Kinesiology
Rebekah Howard ETSU Sr. Ashland, Ky. Indoor Women's Track 3.57 Nursing
Ansley Archuleta ETSU Jr. Fort Mill, S.C. Indoor Women's Track 3.515 Criminology/Criminal Justice
Karli Townsell ETSU So. Statesville, N.C. Indoor Women's Track 3.463 Nutrition
Grace Singleton ETSU So. Bluff City, Tenn. Indoor Women's Track 3.45 Health Sciences
Ben VanderWal Furman So. Elmhurst, Ill. Men's Basketball 4 Communication Studies
Thomas Tillman Furman So. Charleston, S.C. Men's Basketball 3.41 Business Administration
Harris Barth Furman So. Atlanta, Ga. Men's golf 3.96 Economics
Demi Di Matteo Furman Sr. London, Englan Men's golf 3.78 Economics
Trey Diehl Furman Jr. Orlando, Fla. Men's golf 3.6 Business Administration
Will Morlan Furman Jr. Alpharetta, Ga. Men's golf 3.43 Business Administration
Luke Taylor Furman So. Rockville, Va. Men's indoor track & field 3.87 Mathematics-Economics
Lloyd Wam Snell Furman So. Basingstoke, Englan Men's indoor track & field 3.71 Health Sciences
Christian Newman Furman Sr. Myrtle Beach, S.C. Men's indoor track & field 3.64 Health Sciences
Casey Burr Furman Jr. Greenville, S.C. Men's indoor track & field 3.55 Mathematics 
Cameron Ponder Furman Sr. Winston-Salem, N.C. Men's indoor track & field 3.46 Economics
Luke Taylor Furman So. Rockville, Va. Men's outdoor track & field 3.87 Mathematics-Economics
Matthew Smith Furman Jr. Leesburg, Va. Men's outdoor track & field 3.75 Business Administration
Cameron Ponder Furman Sr. Winston-Salem, N.C. Men's outdoor track & field 3.64 Economics
Casey Burr Furman Jr. Greenville, S.C. Men's outdoor track & field 3.55 Mathematics 
Emil Westling Furman Sr. Bjärred, Sweden Men's tennis 3.87 Applied Mathematics
Thomas Kennedy Furman So. Atlanta, Ga. Men's tennis 3.84 Undeclared
Cole Burnam Furman Jr. Dallas, Texas Men's tennis 3.63 Business Administration
John Rado Furman Jr. Los Altos, Calif. Men's tennis 3.51 Business Administration
Elijah Poritzky Furman Jr. Palma de Mallorca, Spain Men's tennis 3.5 Communication Studies
Connor Laymon Furman Jr. Delray Beach, Fla. Men's tennis 3.32 Business Administration
Ben Cahill Furman Sr. Adelaide, South Australia Men's tennis 3.31 Chemistry
Chrissy Fleming Furman Sr. Windermere, Fla. Softball 4 Applied Mathematics/Physics
Lauralee Scott Furman Jr. Greenwood, S.C. Softball 3.83 Health Sciences
Caitlin Goldwait Furman Jr. Sugar Land, Texas Softball 3.82 Politics and International Affairs
Hana Hashioka Furman Sr. Claremont, Calif. Softball 3.81 Health Sciences
Kiley Perry Furman So. Alpharetta, Ga. Softball 3.8 Health Sciences
Sylvia Burroughs Furman So. Melbourne, Fla. Softball 3.61 Computer Science
Ashlee Lykins Furman Sr. Naples, Fla. Softball 3.52 Health Sciences



Chloe Fabio Furman Sr. Pittsburgh, Pa. Softball 3.46 Health Sciences
Alex Rose Molinar Furman Sr. San Diego, Calif. Softball 3.46 Communications Studies
Emme Buzhardt Furman Jr. Saluda, S.C. Softball 3.3 Health Sciences
Kate Johnson Furman Jr. Canton, Ga. Women's Basketball 3.52 Business Administation
Tate Walters Furman Gr. Buford, Ga. Women's Basketball 3.46 Strategic Design
Sydney Ryan Furman So. Brentwood, Tenn. Women's Basketball 3.41 Business Administration
Jaelyn Acker Furman R-So. Richfield, Wisc. Women's Basketball 3.3 Health Sciences
Caroline Crumrine Furman Sr. Wilmington, N.C. Women's golf 3.74 Applied Mathematics
Liza Lapeyre Furman So. New Orleans, La. Women's golf 3.68 Accounting
Anna Morgan Furman Sr. Spartanburg, S.C. Women's golf 3.6 Politics & International Affairs
Lily Feingold Furman Jr. Mt. Pleasant, S.C. Women's outdoor track & field 4 Mathematics
Carly Wilkes Furman So. Salem, Va. Women's outdoor track & field 3.95 Health Sciences
Abigail Robertson Furman Sr. Marietta, Ga. Women's outdoor track & field 3.94 Health Sciences
Megan Marvin Furman Sr. Chapel Hill, N.C. Women's outdoor track & field 3.93 Mathematics-Economics
Kylie Wittman Furman Sr. Brentwood, Tenn. Women's outdoor track & field 3.93 Health Sciences
Madelynne Cadeau Furman Sr. Cumming, Ga. Women's outdoor track & field 3.74 Biology-Biomedical Sciences
Beth Donnelly Furman Sr. Brentwood, Tenn. Women's outdoor track & field 3.7 Health Sciences
Emma Jones Furman So. Weddington, N.C. Women's outdoor track & field 3.67 Business Administration
Camryn Wennersten Furman So. Ridgewood, N.J. Women's outdoor track & field 3.66 Mathematics-Economics
Clair Garrett Furman So. Oakland, Calif. Women's outdoor track & field 3.62 Psychology
Bethany Graham Furman Sr. Aldie, Va. Women's outdoor track & field 3.52 Health Sciences
Sierra Bower Furman Jr. Carbondale, Colo. Women's outdoor track & field 3.42 Accounting
Nicole Matysik Furman Sr. Key West, Fla. Women's outdoor track & field 3.36 Politics & International Affairs
Ellie Schulson Furman Jr. Newburyport, Mass. Women's tennis 3.79 Business Administration
Jess Dawson Furman Jr. Hull, East Yorkshire Women's tennis 3.75 Accounting
Marissa Pennings Furman Jr. Clearwater, Fla. Women's tennis 3.72 Economics
Sara Snyder Furman Jr. San Juan, Puerto Rico Women's tennis 3.58 Health Sciences
Lily Feingold Furman Jr. Mt. Pleasant, S.C. Women's indoor track & field 4 Mathematics
Cambelle Roberson Furman Sr. Greenville, S.C. Women's indoor track & field 3.94 Psychology
Abigail Robertson Furman Sr. Marietta, Ga. Women's indoor track & field 3.94 Health Sciences
Megan Marvin Furman Sr. Chapel Hill, N.C. Women's indoor track & field 3.93 Mathematics-Economics
Jonna Strange Furman Sr. Statesville, N.C. Women's indoor track & field 3.93 Health Sciences
Kylie Wittman Furman Sr. Brentwood, Tenn. Women's indoor track & field 3.93 Health Sciences
Madelynne Cadeau Furman Sr. Cumming, Ga. Women's indoor track & field 3.74 Biology-Biomedical Sciences
Beth Donnelly Furman Sr. Brentwood, Tenn. Women's indoor track & field 3.7 Health Sciences
Camryn Wennersten Furman So. Ridgewood, N.J. Women's indoor track & field 3.66 Mathematics-Economics
Clair Garrett Furman So. Oakland, Calif. Women's indoor track & field 3.62 Psychology
Kaylie Armitage Furman Jr. Exeter, R.I. Women's indoor track & field 3.55 Communication Studies
Sierra Bower Furman Jr. Carbondale, Colo. Women's indoor track & field 3.42 Accounting
Nicole Matysik Furman Sr. Key West, Fla. Women's indoor track & field 3.36 Politics & International Affairs
Todd Carter Gardner-Webb Sr. Blackshear, Ga. Wrestling 3.89 Business Adminstration
Addy Burrow Georgia Southern 5th Williamson, Ga. Rifle 4 Professional Communication
Bella Gamez Georgia Southern Sr. San Antonio, Texas Rifle 4 Psychology
Amy Visconti Georgia Southern Sr. Champlain, N.Y. Rifle 4 Criminal Justice
Conner Todaro Mercer University Sr. Powder Springs, Ga. Baseball 3.904 Sports Marketing and Analytics
Jaxon O'Neal Mercer University Gr. Newnan, Ga. Baseball 3.833 Master's of Organizational Leadership
Colton Cosper Mercer University Jr. Carrollton, Ga. Baseball 3.726 General Business
Antonio Brown Mercer University Gr. Vernon Hills, Ill. Baseball 3.562 Master's of Business Administration
Garrett Sloan Mercer University Jr. Albany, Ga. Baseball 3.56 Kinesiology
Fred Wilson Mercer University Gr. Powder Springs, Ga. Baseball 3.541 International Business
Robert Cole Mercer University So. Forsyth, Ga. Baseball 3.447 Communications
Micah Takac Mercer University So. Macon, Ga. Baseball 3.389 General Business
Jess Ackerman Mercer University Jr. Cumming, Ga. Baseball 3.355 Management
Anthony Grant Mercer University So. Warner Robins, Ga. Men's Basketball 3.46 Cybersecurity
Jonathan Parker Mercer University Gr. Columbus, Ga. Men's Golf 4 Master's of Business Administration
James Spivey Mercer University Gr. Macon, Ga. Men's Golf 3.875 Master's of Business Administration
Gustav Sjoeberg Mercer University Sr. Fagersta, Sweden Men's Golf 3.684 International Business
George Mixon Mercer University So. Macon, Ga. Men's Golf 3.681 Risk Management
Tobias Jonsson Mercer University Sr. Huddinge, Sweden Men's Golf 3.458 International Business
Victor Putter Mercer University Gr. Centurion Gauteng, South Africa Men's Tennis 4 Masters of Engineering
Samuel Barrow Mercer University Sr. Macon, Ga. Men's Tennis 3.876 Neuroscience
Lucas Dini Mercer University Sr. Uba, Minas Gerais, Brazil Men's Tennis 3.684 Electrical Engineering
Samuel MacLeod Mercer University Sr. Glasglow, Scotland Men's Tennis 3.616 Sports Marketing and Analytics
Andrew Branicki Mercer University Sr. Marietta, Ga. Men's Tennis 3.45 Sports Marketing and Analytics
Nemanja Stefanovic Mercer University So. Oakville, Ontario, Canada Men's Tennis 3.379 Finance
Emma Dorval Mercer University Jr. Surrey, British Columbia Softball 4 Accounting
Kassidy Moore Mercer University Sr. Shreveport, La. Softball 3.773 Biology
Alyssa Woods Mercer University Sr. Houston, Tex. Softball 3.733 Kinesiology
Hannah Pitts Mercer University Jr. Auburn, Ala. Softball 3.626 Kinesiology
Maria Serracanta Clusella Mercer University So. Sabadell, Spain Women's Basketball 3.967 Kinesiology
Hanna Knoll Mercer University Jr. Angola, Ind. Women's Basketball 3.918 Public Health
Summah Evans Mercer University Sr. Cairns, Australia Women's Basketball 3.661 Anthropology
Ashlee Locke Mercer University Jr. Flowery Branch, Ga. Women's Basketball 3.372 Kinesiology
Tracy Rodriguez Mercer University Gr. Nimes, France Women's Golf 3.9 Master's of Business Administration
Mikayla Dubnik Mercer University Sr. Murrayville, Ga. Women's Golf 3.741 Finance
Camilla Jarvela Mercer University Sr. Espoo, Finland Women's Golf 3.629 Marketing
Eujin Pyon Mercer University Sr. Macon, Ga. Women's Golf 3.3 Chemical Commerce
Samaiya O'dneal Mercer University Gr. McKinney, Tex. Women's Outdoor Track and Field 3.5 Healthcare Business Management and Analytics
Jiya Hastings Mercer University Jr. Deland, Fla. Women's Outdoor Track and Field 3.351 Biology



Ceylani Rembert Mercer University Sr. Columbus, Ga. Women's Outdoor Track and Field 3.306 Kinesiology
Mariella Minetti Mercer University Gr. Tampere, Finland Women's Tennis 3.85 Master's of Business Administration
Lea Marine Faletin Mercer University Gr. Vendome, France Women's Tennis 3.5 Master's of Business Administration
Teodora Ristic Mercer University Jr. Nis, Serbia Women's Tennis 3.441 Marketing
Maya Cameron North Georgia Jr. Fort Mill, S.C. Rifle 3.94 Cybersecurity
Lindsey Slaten North Georgia Sr. Kennesaw, Ga. Rifle 3.9 Kinesiology/Exercise Science
Elysa Walter North Georgia Jr. Sugar Hill, Ga. Rifle 3.8 General Studies
Jaden-Ann Fraser North Georgia Sr. Surgoinsville, Tenn. Rifle 3.79 Interdisciplinary Studies
Michael Ramirez Presbyterian Sr. Rock Hill, S.C. Men's Wrestling 3.82 Biology
Caleb Roe Presbyterian So. Arab, Ala. Men's Wrestling 3.79 Business Accounting
Brayden Adams Presbyterian So. Savannah, Ga. Men's Wrestling 3.64 Undecided
Eli Holiday Presbyterian Jr. Yorba Linda, Calif. Men's Wrestling 3.54 Communication Studies
Morvens Saint Jean Presbyterian So. Fort Myers, Fla. Men's Wrestling 3.45 Computer Science
Lucas Steele Samford So. Hoover, Ala. Baseball 3.75 Sport Administration (HP)
Noah Berry Samford So. Madison, Ala. Baseball 3.63 Computer Science
Miller Riggins Samford Jr. Collierville, Tenn. Baseball 3.59 Economics (BA)
Andrew Bennett Samford Sr. Kennesaw, Ga. Baseball 3.53 Exercise Science (HP)
Hayden Perry Samford So. Jacksonville, Fla. Baseball 3.52 Pre-Business
Alex Gaeto Samford So. Albuquerque, N.M. Baseball 3.5 Pre-Business
Turner Thompson Samford Sr. Tampa, Fla. Baseball 3.46 Management
Aaron Walton Samford So. Brentwood, Tenn. Baseball 3.46 Exercise Science (HP)
Brooks Rice Samford Jr. Madison, Miss. Baseball 3.45 Economics (BA)
Alex Flood Samford Gr. Lawrenceville, Ga. Baseball 3.32 Accountancy
Will Lynch Samford Jr. Richmond, Va. Baseball 3.3 Finance
Evan Steckmesser Samford Jr. Huntsville, Ala. Baseball 3.3 Sport Administration (HP)
Chandler Leopard Samford Gr. Athens, Ala. Men's Basketball 4 Business
Nathan Johnson Samford Gr. Adel, Iowa Men's Basketball 3.69 Business
Rylan Jones Samford Gr. Logan, Utah Men's Basketball 3.55 Business
Matthew Smith Samford So. Oklahoma City, Okla. Men's Golf 3.84 Pre-Business
Daniel Strydom Samford R-Jr. Kingwood, Texas Men's Golf 3.69 Finance
Andrew Sullivan Samford Gr. Louisville, Ky. Men's Golf 3.48 Business
Craig Sanders Samford R-Jr. Edmond, Okla. Men's Golf 3.47 Marketing
Ethan Womack Samford So. Trussville, Ala. Men's Indoor Track 3.69 Biology
Andrew Mcginnis Samford So. Columbus, Ga. Men's Indoor Track 3.64 Sport Administration (HP)
Harrison Siegel Samford Sr. Cumming, Ga. Men's Indoor Track 3.49 Nursing
Ian Jones Samford Jr. Fullerton, Calif. Men's Indoor Track 3.42 Finance
Eli Penix Samford So. Gray, Tenn. Men's Indoor Track 3.37 Sports Medicine (HP)
Bryce Williamson Samford Gr. Fairburn, Ga. Men's Indoor Track 3.34 Business
Caleb Scheffler Samford Jr. Fort Worth, Texas Men's Indoor Track 3.32 Nursing
Titus Moore Samford Gr. Macon, Ga. Men's Indoor Track 3.31 Business
Ethan P Womack Samford So. Trussville, Ala. Men's Outdoor Track 3.69 Biology
Andrew Mcginnis Samford So. Columbus, Ga. Men's Outdoor Track 3.64 Sport Administration (HP)
Harrison Siegel Samford Sr. Cumming, Ga. Men's Outdoor Track 3.49 Nursing
Ian Jones Samford Jr. Fullerton, Calif. Men's Outdoor Track 3.42 Finance
Eli Penix Samford So. Gray, Tenn. Men's Outdoor Track 3.37 Sports Medicine (HP)
Bryce Williamson Samford Gr. Fairburn, Ga. Men's Outdoor Track 3.34 Business
Caleb Scheffler Samford Jr. Fort Worth, Texas Men's Outdoor Track 3.32 Nursing
Titus Moore Samford Gr. Macon, Ga. Men's Outdoor Track 3.31 Business
Darcy Nicholls Samford So. Australia Men's Tennis 4 Law, Politics, and Society
J.B. Pickard Samford Jr. Great Britain Men's Tennis 3.76 Finance
Matthew Gooch Samford Sr. Charlotte, N.C. Men's Tennis 3.69 Finance
Maksim Bogdanovich Samford Gr. Houston, Texas Men's Tennis 3.3 Business
Jordyn Partain Samford Jr. Macon, Ga. Softball 3.89 Neuroscience
Kedzie Howe Samford Jr. Norcross, Ga. Softball 3.81 Accounting
Lindsey Nelson Samford Sr. Suwanee, Ga. Softball 3.76 Health Sciences
Linsey Hargis Samford Jr. Natchitoches, La. Softball 3.74 Economics (BA)
Sarah Squillace Samford Jr. Woodstock, Ga. Softball 3.74 Exercise Science (HP)
Sara Bond Samford So. Wiggins, Miss. Softball 3.66 Pre-Pharmacy Curric-Undeclared
McKayla Cothran Samford Jr. Cumming, Ga. Softball 3.66 Journalism/Mass Communication
Ansley Yantis Samford Sr. Powder Springs, Ga. Softball 3.54 Finance
Grier Bruce Samford Jr. Kennesaw, Ga. Softball 3.44 Sport Administration (HP)
Alyssa Tarpley Samford So. Gunter, Texas Women's Basketball 3.94 Biology
Emily Bowman Samford R-So. Huntsville, Ala. Women's Basketball 3.93 Sport Administration (HP)
Carly Heidger Samford R-So. Dacula, Ga. Women's Basketball 3.88 Sport Administration (HP)
Jada Knight Samford Jr. Hoover, Ala. Women's Basketball 3.5 Psychology
Sadie Stetson Samford Gr. Waterford, Ver. Women's Basketball 3.48 Business
Masyn Marchbanks Samford So. Hartselle, Ala. Women's Basketball 3.32 Pre-Business
Kiersten Nelson Samford Jr. New Orleans, La. Women's Basketball 3.32 Nursing
Kelley A Topiwala Samford Sr. Matthews, N.C. Women's Golf 3.84 Health Sciences
Anika Richards Samford So. Fenanina Beach, Fla. Women's Golf 3.46 Biochemistry
Haley Lockhart Samford So. Hoover, Ala. Women's Golf 3.37 Elementary Education
Bailey Dunstan Samford Sr. Little Rock, Ark. Women's Golf 3.35 Exercise Science (HP)
Ella Stoll Samford So. Acworth, Ga. Women's Golf 3.3 Pre-Business
Katie Keller Samford Gr. Pelham, Ala. Women's Outdoor Track 4 Nutrition
Macie Pfeuffer Samford Jr. Marietta, Ga. Women's Outdoor Track 3.98 Interior Design (BFA in SA)
Savannah Schmidt Samford Sr. Saint Louis, Mo Women's Outdoor Track 3.98 History
Erin Long Samford Sr. Pelham, Ala. Women's Outdoor Track 3.94 Biology
Meg Coleman Samford So. Dalon, Ga. Women's Outdoor Track 3.9 Sport Administration (HP)
Grace Lueders Samford So. Rogers, Ark. Women's Outdoor Track 3.89 Architecture (U)



Harper McGowan Samford Sr. Auburn, Ala. Women's Outdoor Track 3.8 Health Sciences
Edie Smith Samford Jr. Homewood, Ala. Women's Outdoor Track 3.78 English
Claire Harrison Samford So. Macon, Ga. Women's Outdoor Track 3.75 Pre-Business
Brittany Bishop Samford Gr. Clinton, Tenn. Women's Outdoor Track 3.73 Computer Science
Adeline Haisch Samford Jr. Karsruhe, Germany Women's Outdoor Track 3.66 Business
Emma Nolte Samford Sr. Plano, Texas Women's Outdoor Track 3.65 Nursing
Kaelyn McCann Samford Sr. Temecula, Calif. Women's Outdoor Track 3.55 Physical Therapy
Brooklyn Kirksey Samford So. Helena, Ala. Women's Outdoor Track 3.51 Sports Medicine (HP)
Lindsey Havens Samford So. Hudson, Ohio Women's Outdoor Track 3.46 Pre-Business
Ayden Drake Samford Jr. Atlanta, Ga. Women's Outdoor Track 3.41 Nursing
Kelsey Martin Samford Jr. Trussville, Ala. Women's Outdoor Track 3.4 Journalism/Mass Communication
Grace Gamboa Samford Sr. Brentwood, Tenn. Women's Outdoor Track 3.33 Management
Noelle Mauro Samford Gr. Roswell, Ga. Women's Tennis 3.88 Nutrition
Samantha Maras Samford Sr. Lake Mary, Fla. Women's Tennis 3.86 Exercise Science (HP)
Ally Hayduk Samford Sr. Miami, Fla. Women's Tennis 3.85 Sport Administration (HP)
Emily Surcey Samford Jr. Cartersville, Ga. Women's Tennis 3.82 Marketing
Alexis Lopez Samford Sr. San Antomio, Texas Women's Tennis 3.58 Accounting
Katie Keller Samford Gr. Pelham, Ala. Women's Indoor Track 4 Nutrition
Savannah Schmidt Samford Sr. Saint Louis, Mo Women's Indoor Track 3.98 History
Erin Long Samford Sr. Pelham, Ala. Women's Indoor Track 3.94 Biology
Meg Coleman Samford So. Dalon, Ga. Women's Indoor Track 3.9 Sport Administration (HP)
Grace Lueders Samford So. Rogers, Ark. Women's Indoor Track 3.89 Architecture (U)
Harper McGowan Samford Sr. Auburn, Ala. Women's Indoor Track 3.8 Health Sciences
Edie Smith Samford Jr. Homewood, Ala. Women's Indoor Track 3.78 English
Claire Harrison Samford So. Macon, Ga. Women's Indoor Track 3.75 Pre-Business
Brittany Bishop Samford Gr. Clinton, Tenn. Women's Indoor Track 3.73 Computer Science
Liyah Nelson Samford Jr. Huntsville, Ala. Women's Indoor Track 3.68 Comm Sciences and Disorders
Adeline Haisch Samford Jr. Karsruhe, Germany Women's Indoor Track 3.66 Business
Emma Nolte Samford Sr. Plano, Texas Women's Indoor Track 3.65 Nursing
Kaelyn McCann Samford Sr. Temecula, Calif. Women's Indoor Track 3.55 Physical Therapy
Brooklyn Kirksey Samford So. Helena, Ala. Women's Indoor Track 3.51 Sports Medicine (HP)
Lindsey Havens Samford So. Hudson, Ohio Women's Indoor Track 3.46 Pre-Business
Ayden Drake Samford Jr. Atlanta, Ga. Women's Indoor Track 3.41 Nursing
Kelsey Martin Samford Jr. Trussville, Ala. Women's Indoor Track 3.4 Journalism/Mass Communication
Grace Gamboa Samford Sr. Brentwood, Tenn. Women's Indoor Track 3.33 Management
Phillips Daniels The Citadel So. Columbia, S.C. Baseball 4 Biology
Travis Elliott The Citadel Sr. Lexington, S.C. Baseball 4 Biology
Ethan Fewell The Citadel Gr. Mount Pleasant, S.C. Baseball 4 Masters of Business Administration
Aryan Patel The Citadel So. Hanahan, S.C. Baseball 4 Civil Engineering
Sawyer Reeves The Citadel Sr. Lugoff, S.C. Baseball 4 Biology
Travis Lott The Citadel Gr. Goose Creek, S.C. Baseball 3.93 Masters of Business Administration
George Floyd The Citadel Jr. Florence, S.C. Baseball 3.84 Exercise Science
Chase Loggins The Citadel Jr. Daniel Island, S.C. Baseball 3.83 Cyber Operations
Sam Swygert The Citadel R-Jr. Springfield, S.C. Baseball 3.76 Business Administration
Matthew Lively The Citadel So. Chapin, S.C. Baseball 3.67 Exercise Science
(David) We Sykes The Citadel R-Jr. Gilbert, S.C. Baseball 3.64 Political Science
Conner Cummiskey The Citadel Gr. Highlands Ranch, Colo. Baseball 3.57 Masters of Business Administration
Fisher Paulsen The Citadel Jr. Acworth, Ga. Baseball 3.48 Sport Management
Thomas Rollauer The Citadel Jr. Atlanta, Ga. Baseball 3.43 Business Administration
(Alphonso) Smith The Citadel So. Charlotte, N.C. Men's basketball 3.73 Business Administration
Elijah Morgan The Citadel Gr. New Orleans, La. Men's basketball 3.71 Masters of Business Administration
Madison Durr The Citadel So. Atlanta, Ga. Men's basketball 3.43 Business Administration
Marcus Duncan The Citadel Gr. Landrum, S.C. Men's Indoor Track 3.9 Masters of Business Administration
Treonte Newton The Citadel Gr. Summerville, S.C. Men's Indoor Track 3.58 MA Intelligence & Security Studies
Briggs Rehome The Citadel Jr. Huntsville, Ala. Men's Outdoor Track 3.91 Exercise Science
Marcus Duncan The Citadel Gr. Landrum, S.C. Men's Outdoor Track 3.9 Masters of Business Administration
Solomon Ghosh The Citadel Gr. Blacksburg,Va. Men's Outdoor Track 3.83 MA Social Science
Treonte Newton The Citadel Gr. Summerville, S.C. Men's Outdoor Track 3.58 MA Intelligence & Security Studies
(Edward) TeBagwell The Citadel So. Douglas, Ga. Men's Tennis 3.86 Management
Lucas Robins The Citadel Sr. Reston, Va. Men's Tennis 3.75 Finance
Bradey Minnich The Citadel Jr. Greenville, S.C. Men's Tennis 3.48 Psychology
Noah Van Dyke The Citadel So. West Columbia, S.C. Men's Tennis 3.34 Intelligence & Security Studies
Charlotte Welsh The Citadel Sr. Simpsonville, S.C. Mixed Rifle 3.95 Psychology
Daniel Shapiro The Citadel Sr. Colorado Springs, Colo. Mixed Rifle 3.77 Intelligence & Security Studies
Carson Wood The Citadel So. Winter Springs, Fla. Mixed Rifle 3.43 Criminal Justice
Lauren Sommerfeld The Citadel Jr. Lewis Center, Ohio Women's golf 3.74 Social Studies Secondary Education
Megan Ikeda The Citadel Sr. Windermere, Fla. Women's golf 3.68 Intelligence & Security Studies
Margaret Parmer The Citadel So. McGregor, Texas Women's golf 3.68 Supply Chain Management
(Chengqi) NHuang The Citadel So. Beijing, China Women's golf 3.49 Computer Science, Cyber Operations
Kenzie McCallum The Citadel So. Loris, S.C. Women's golf 3.4 Biology
Blythe Hehmeyer The Citadel Gr. Montville, N.J. Women's Outdoor Track 4 MA Sport Management
Brianna Arguello The Citadel Jr. Broken Bow, Neb. Women's Outdoor Track 3.97 Psychology
Emily Hickey The Citadel Sr. Reading, Mass. Women's Outdoor Track 3.82 Intelligence & Security Studies
Samantha Barnes The Citadel So. Colorado Springs, Colo. Women's Outdoor Track 3.77 Exercise Science
Alisa Wilson-Ruffin The Citadel Jr. Greenville, N.C. Women's Outdoor Track 3.61 Intelligence & Security Studies
Cyla Byrd The Citadel Sr. Pace, Fla. Women's Outdoor Track 3.47 Psychology
Sadie Grove The Citadel So. Choteau, Mont. Women's Outdoor Track 3.46 Intelligence & Security Studies
Gabriella Shea The Citadel Sr. Sparkill, N.Y. Women's Outdoor Track 3.3 Exercise Science
Michaela Martin The Citadel So. Jacobus, Pa. Women's Rifle 3.32 Intelligence & Security Studies



Ben Stemmet The Citadel Sr. Yorkville, Ill. Wrestling 4 Finance
Patrick Brophy The Citadel R-Fr. Chapin, S.C. Wrestling 3.86 Biology
Thomas Snipes The Citadel R-Fr. Simpsonville, S.C. Wrestling 3.55 Management
Brianna Arguello The Citadel Jr. Broken Bow, Neb. Women's Indoor Track 3.97 Psychology
Emily Hickey The Citadel Sr. Reading, Mass. Women's Indoor Track 3.82 Intelligence & Security Studies
Alisa Wilson-Ruffin The Citadel Jr. Greenville, N.C. Women's Indoor Track 3.61 Intelligence & Security Studies
Cyla Byrd The Citadel Sr. Pace, Fla. Women's Indoor Track 3.47 Psychology
Sadie Grove The Citadel So. Choteau, Mont. Women's Indoor Track 3.46 Intelligence & Security Studies
Gabriella Shea The Citadel Sr. Sparkill, N.Y. Women's Indoor Track 3.3 Exercise Science
Emily Buck UAB Fr. Alabaster, Ala. Rifle 4 Neuroscience
Christophe Comstock UAB Fr. Galway, N.Y. Rifle 3.69 Mechanical Engineering
Claire Vonderau UAB Sr. Helena, Ala. Rifle 3.63 Industrial Distribution
Mitchell Smith UNCG R-Sr. Pickerington, Ohio Baseball 3.9 Applied Statistics
Luke Thomas UNCG So. Climax, N.C. Baseball 3.9 Kinesiology
Rob Ready UNCG Jr. Bridgeton, N.J. Baseball 3.82 Economics
Luke Holland UNCG So. Cornelius, N.C. Baseball 3.67 Finance
Brandon Hudson UNCG R-So. Waxhaw, N.C. Baseball 3.3 Economics
Kobe Langley UNCG Gr. High Point, N.C. Men's Basketball 3.6 Cyber Security
Donovan Atwell UNCG So. Huntersville, N.C. Men's Basketball 3.49 Pre-Business Administration
Tommy Lamb UNCG Sr. Cary, N.C. Men's Golf 3.89 Marketing
Noah Connor UNCG Gr. Reidsville, N.C. Men's Golf 3.7 Accounting
Randall Hudson UNCG Sr. New Bern, N.C. Men's Golf 3.6 Political Science
Jack Marcotte UNCG Gr. Apex, N.C. Men's Golf 3.4 Liberal and Interdiscinplinary Studies
Charles Bennett UNCG So. Beaufort, S.C. Men's Indoor Track 4 Art
Evan Pena UNCG So. Wilmington, N.C. Men's Indoor Track 3.99 Geography
Andrew Hamilton UNCG Jr. Laurinburg, N.C. Men's Indoor Track 3.94 Kinesiology
Ethan Long UNCG Jr. McLeansville, N.C. Men's Indoor Track 3.84 Kinesiology
Luke Ward UNCG So. Wilmington, N.C. Men's Indoor Track 3.82 Kinesiology
Zin Maung UNCG Jr. Graham, N.C. Men's Indoor Track 3.61 Business Administration
Andrew Hamilton UNCG Jr. Laurinburg, N.C. Men's Outdoor Track 3.94 Kinesiology
Ethan Long UNCG Jr. McLeansville, N.C. Men's Outdoor Track 3.84 Kinesiology
Mason Rudel UNCG Jr. Pfafftown, N.C Men's Outdoor Track 3.82 Kinesiology
Luke Ward UNCG So. Wilmington, N.C. Men's Outdoor Track 3.82 Kinesiology
Zin Maung UNCG Jr. Graham, N.C. Men's Outdoor Track 3.61 Business Administration
David Flisberg UNCG Sr. Stockholm, Sweden Men's Tennis 3.94 Business Administration
Hampus Johansson UNCG Sr. Varberg, Sweden Men's Tennis 3.92 Business Administration
Christophe Johns UNCG Gr. Simpsonville, S.C.  Men's Tennis 3.9 Business Administration
Devon Moskowitz UNCG So. Alpharetta, Ga. Men's Tennis 3.8 Computer Science
John Gabelic UNCG So. Sweden Men's Tennis 3.73 Business Administration
Tymofiy Khrystyuk UNCG So. Poltava, Ukraine  Men's Tennis 3.69 Finance
Anna White UNCG Sr. Dunwoody, Ga. Softball 3.97 Kinesiology
Salem Ward UNCG So. Lexington, N.C. Softball 3.96 Kinesiology
Reese Byrd UNCG Jr. Suffolk, Va. Softball 3.95 Kinesiology
Jessie Shipley UNCG Jr. Sugar Land, Texas Softball 3.91 Psychology
Rhyann Jones UNCG So. Daleville, Va. Softball 3.9 Kinesiology
Rylie Williams UNCG So. Autryville, N.C. Softball 3.88 Speech Pathology and Audiology
Grace Loftin UNCG Jr. Conover, N.C. Softball 3.85 Kinesiology
Tori Dalehite UNCG Sr. Mebane, N.C. Softball 3.77 Kinesiology
Jorde Chartrand UNCG Jr. Weyburn, Sask., CAN Softball 3.63 Psychology
Maddie Spell UNCG R-Jr. Lawrenceville, Ga. Softball 3.62 Political Science
Blayke Batten UNCG 5th Kenly, N.C. Softball 3.6 Human Development Family Studies
Brooklynn Maxwell UNCG Sr. Virginia Beach, Va. Softball 3.49 Psychology
Maycin Brown UNCG 5th Summerville, S.C. Softball 3.43 Kinesiology
Meredith Harwood UNCG Jr. Stanfield, N.C. Softball 3.38 Biology
Antoinette Emma-Nnopu UNCG So. Geelong, Victoria, Australia  Women's Basketball 3.32 Biology
Victoria Cook UNCG Sr. Reidsville, N.C. Women's Golf 3.72 Biology
Anna Bowman UNCG Gr. Westfield, N.J. Women's Golf 3.6 Business Administration
Grace Holcomb UNCG Jr. Wilmington, N.C. Women's Golf 3.53 Marketing
Ava Romfo UNCG Jr. Charleston, S.C. Women's Golf 3.49 Kinesiology
Julia Baeumken UNCG So. Kiel, Germany Women's Golf 3.33 Pre-Business Administration
Emma Berrier UNCG Jr. Lexington, N.C. Women's Outdoor Track 4 Biology
Bella Manfre UNCG Jr. Jacksonville, N.C. Women's Outdoor Track 4 Kinesiology
Madison Mcmasters UNCG Jr. Liberty, N.C. Women's Outdoor Track 3.99 Elementary Education
Camille Carlson UNCG Jr. Holly Springs, N.C. Women's Outdoor Track 3.94 Economics
Naomi Pridgen UNCG Jr. Chapel Hill, N.C. Women's Outdoor Track 3.81 Media Studies
Serena Henderson UNCG Jr. New Rochelle, N.Y. Women's Outdoor Track 3.59 Sociology
Jenna Reiter UNCG Sr. Morehead City, N.C. Women's Outdoor Track 3.53 Nursing
Raegan Mitchell UNCG Jr. Orange Beach, Ala Women's Tennis 4 Nusing
Olivia Gallagher UNCG Jr. Georgetown, Ky. Women's Tennis 3.78 Nursing
Arina Babkova UNCG Jr. Dubna, Russia  Women's Tennis 3.69 Economics
Alexandra Dodashev UNCG Jr. Alcorcon, Madrid, Spain  Women's Tennis 3.36 Political Science
Juliana Craft UNCG Sr. Raleigh, N.C. Women's Tennis 3.34 Business Administration
Emma Berrier UNCG Jr. Lexington, N.C. Women's Indoor Track 4 Biology
Bella Manfre UNCG Jr. Jacksonville, N.C. Women's Indoor Track 4 Kinesiology
Madison McMasters UNCG Jr. Liberty, N.C. Women's Indoor Track 3.99 Elementary Education
Camille Carlson UNCG Jr. Holly Springs, N.C. Women's Indoor Track 3.94 Economics
Naomi Pridgen UNCG Jr. Chapel Hill, N.C. Women's Indoor Track 3.81 Media Studies
Serena Henderson UNCG Jr. New Rochelle, N.Y. Women's Indoor Track 3.59 Sociology
Jenna Reiter UNCG Sr. Morehead City, N.C. Women's Indoor Track 3.53 Nursing



Marcus Van Alstine VMI Jr. Mechanicsville, Va. Baseball 3.84 International Studies
Caden Plummer VMI Jr. Mechanicsville, Va. Baseball 3.77 Economics & Business
Brett Cook VMI Sr. Richmond, Va. Baseball 3.44 Psychology
Ty Swaim VMI Sr. Chesterfield, Va. Baseball 3.43 Economics & Business
DJ Nussbaum VMI Sr. Houston, Texas Basketball 3.33 Civil Engineering
Patrick Kiernan VMI Jr. Fairfax, Va. Men's indoor track & field 3.69 History
Andrew Hirneisen VMI Sr. Gettysburg, Pa. Men's indoor track & field 3.58 International Studies
Stephen Kelley VMI Sr. Virginia Beach, Va. Men's indoor track & field 3.48 Civil Engineering
Robert Jones VMI Sr. Peyton, Colo. Men's indoor track & field 3.41 English
Patrick Kiernan VMI Jr. Fairfax, Va. Men's outdoor track & field 3.69 History
Andrew Hirneisen VMI Sr. Gettysburg, Pa. Men's outdoor track & field 3.58 International Studies
Robert Jones VMI Sr. Peyton, Colo. Men's outdoor track & field 3.41 English
Nathalie Lavender VMI So. Athens, Ga. Women's outdoor track & field 3.89 Economics & Business
Gretal Shank VMI Jr. Carlisle, Pa. Women's outdoor track & field 3.87 English
Taylor Hill VMI So. Olentangy, Ohio Women's outdoor track & field 3.83 Economics & Business
Caroline Fiorillo VMI Jr. St. Augustine, Fla. Women's outdoor track & field 3.81 Physics
Nathalie Lavender VMI So. Athens, Ga. Women's indoor track & field 3.89 Economics & Business
Gretal Shank VMI Jr. Carlisle, Pa. Women's indoor track & field 3.87 English
Taylor Hill VMI So. Olentangy, Ohio Women's indoor track & field 3.83 Economics & Business
Caroline Fiorillo VMI Jr. St. Augustine, Fla. Women's indoor track & field 3.81 Physics
Zach Ketterman Western Carolina Sr. Biglerville, Pa. Baseball 3.9 Finance
Hayden Friese Western Carolina So. Eden, N.C. Baseball 3.7 Business Admin & Law
Jack Spyke Western Carolina Jr. Lawrenceville, Ga. Baseball 3.67 Business Admin & Law
Cole Beverlin Western Carolina Sr. Port Orange, Fla. Baseball 3.65 Health & Physical Education
Nate Stocum Western Carolina Sr. Raleigh, N.C. Baseball 3.5 Entrepreneurship
James Hinson Western Carolina Sr. Sylva, N.C. Baseball 3.47 Entrepreneurship
Spenser Hamblen Western Carolina Jr. Suwanee, Ga. Baseball 3.45 Criminal Justice
Cannon Pickell Western Carolina R-Jr. Moyock, N.C. Baseball 3.4 Integrated Health Sciences
Kamar Robertson Western Carolina Gr. Alpharetta, Ga. Men's Basketball 3.5 Master in Sports Management
Magnus Pedersen Western Carolina 5th Moss, Norway Men's Golf 3.8 Entrepreneurship
Josh Lendach Western Carolina R-So. Raleigh, N.C. Men's Golf 3.55 Environmental Sciences
John Davis Western Carolina Jr. Columbia, S.C. Men's Outdoor Track & Field 3.9 Electricial Engineering/Philosphy/Religion
Henry Stecher Western Carolina Jr. Kill Devil Hills, N.C. Men's Outdoor Track & Field 3.74 Parks & Recreation Management
Teddy Ayden Western Carolina Sr. Weston, Fla. Men's Outdoor Track & Field 3.67 Criminal Justice
William Mitchell Western Carolina Jr. Raleigh, N.C. Men's Outdoor Track & Field 3.66 Marketing
David Miles Western Carolina Gr. Burlington, N.C. Men's Outdoor Track & Field 3.4 Art & Graphic Design
Riley Center Western Carolina R-Sr. La Crescenta, Calif. Men's Outdoor Track & Field 3.37 Criminal Justice/Emergency Disaster Management
John Davis Western Carolina Jr. Columbia, S.C. Men's Indoor Track & Field 3.9 Electricial Engineering/Philosphy/Religion
Henry Stecher Western Carolina Jr. Kill Devil Hills, N.C. Men's Indoor Track & Field 3.74 Parks & Recreation Management
Teddy Ayden Western Carolina Sr. Weston, Fla. Men's Indoor Track & Field 3.67 Criminal Justice
William Mitchell Western Carolina Jr. Raleigh, N.C. Men's Indoor Track & Field 3.66 Marketing
David Miles Western Carolina Gr. Burlington, N.C. Men's Indoor Track & Field 3.4 Art & Graphic Design
Riley Center Western Carolina R-Sr. La Crescenta, Calif. Men's Indoor Track & Field 3.37 Criminal Justice/Emergency Disaster Management
Makenzie Martin Western Carolina Jr. Seneca, S.C. Softball 4 Integrated Health Sciences
Taylor Waitley Western Carolina So. Laurinburg, N.C. Softball 4 Forensic Science & Biology
Savannah Baldwin Western Carolina Sr. Bessemer City, N.C. Softball 3.94 Psychology & Integrated Health Sciences
Jeralynn Wells Western Carolina Sr. Menifee, Calif. Softball 3.92 Nutrition & Dietetics
Taylor Norton Western Carolina R-So. Chesterfield, Va. Softball 3.8 Interior Design
Kennedy Stewman Western Carolina So. Sylva, N.C. Softball 3.73 Business Admin & Law/Marketing
Natalie Henry Western Carolina Jr. Lexington, Ky. Softball 3.33 Marketing & Management
Bailey Trumm Western Carolina Jr. Powell, Tenn. Women's Basketball 4 Biology
Reagan Trumm Western Carolina So. Powell, Tenn. Women's Basketball 4 Communication Science & Disorder
Ewa Kielar Western Carolina Sr. Pabianice, Poland Women's Basketball 3.93 Psychology
Audrey Meyers Western Carolina Sr. Columbia, S.C. Women's Basketball 3.89 Mathematics & Chemistry
Nicole Azar Western Carolina R-So. Atlanta, Ga. Women's Basketball 3.83 Communications
Brie Mapanao Western Carolina So. Quakers Hill, New South Wales, Australia Women's Golf 4 Integrated Health Sciences
Sadler Miller Western Carolina So. Clayton, N.C. Women's Golf 4 Interior Design
Elizabeth Lohbauer Western Carolina Jr. Venice, Fla. Women's Golf 3.94 Nutrition & Dietetics
Kayleigh Baker Western Carolina R-Jr. St. Augustine, Fla. Women's Golf 3.86 Communication
Madison Schwarz Western Carolina So. Adelaide, Australia Women's Tennis 3.93 Communication
Angela Perez Western Carolina Jr. Tarragona, Spain Women's Tennis 3.68 Sport Management
Isabella Sambola Western Carolina So. New Orleans, La. Women's Tennis 3.43 Psychology
Jade Groen Western Carolina So. Zoetermeer, Netherlands Women's Tennis 3.37 Criminal Justice
Jennifer Wagner Western Carolina Jr. Yorktown, Va. Women's Outdoor Track & Field 4 Elementary Education
Shaneil Lysight Western Carolina So. St. Andrew, Jamaica Women's Outdoor Track & Field 3.88 Engineering
Nytrinitey Jenkins Western Carolina Sr. Winston-Salem, N.C. Women's Outdoor Track & Field 3.73 Nursing
Armani Blair Western Carolina Jr. Charlotte, N.C. Women's Outdoor Track & Field 3.7 Political Science & Sociology
Derica Currie Western Carolina Sr. Burlington, N.C. Women's Outdoor Track & Field 3.67 Recreational Therapy
Lauren Esselborn Western Carolina Gr. Franklinton, N.C. Women's Outdoor Track & Field 3.6 Master of Health Sciences
Sydney Gallant Western Carolina Sr. Sykesville, Md. Women's Outdoor Track & Field 3.6 Master in Health Sciences
Sydney Lowe Western Carolina So. Douglasville, Ga. Women's Outdoor Track & Field 3.48 Biology
Toria Roundtree Western Carolina So. Raleigh, N.C. Women's Outdoor Track & Field 3.47 Political Science 
Jennifer Wagner Western Carolina Jr. Yorktown, Va. Women's Indoor Track & Field 4 Elementary Education
Shaneil Lysight Western Carolina So. St. Andrew, Jamaica Women's Indoor Track & Field 3.88 Engineering
Nytrinitey Jenkins Western Carolina Sr. Winston-Salem, N.C. Women's Indoor Track & Field 3.73 Nursing
Armani Blair Western Carolina Jr. Charlotte, N.C. Women's Indoor Track & Field 3.7 Political Science & Sociology
Derica Currie Western Carolina Sr. Burlington, N.C. Women's Indoor Track & Field 3.67 Recreational Therapy
Lauren Esselborn Western Carolina Gr. Franklinton, N.C. Women's Indoor Track & Field 3.6 Master of Health Sciences
Sydney Gallant Western Carolina Sr. Sykesville, Md. Women's Indoor Track & Field 3.6 Master in Health Sciences



Sydney Lowe Western Carolina So. Douglasville, Ga. Women's Indoor Track & Field 3.48 Biology
Toria Roundtree Western Carolina So. Raleigh, N.C. Women's Indoor Track & Field 3.47 Political Science 
David Wiley Wofford Jr. Statham, Ga. Baseball 3.85 Finance
Dixon Black Wofford Sr. Scranton, Pa. Baseball 3.79 International Affairs
Lucas Manning Wofford So. Winston-Salem, N.C. Baseball 3.64 Studio Art
Marshall Toole Wofford Jr. Decatur, Ga. Baseball 3.35 Finance
Kyler Filewich Wofford Jr. Winnepeg, Manitoba Men's Basketball 3.65 Finance
Cedric Otten Wofford Sr. Dusseldorf, Germany Men's Golf 3.55 Accounting, Finance
Jay Beach Wofford Sr. Augusta, Ga. Men's Golf 3.47 Finance
Harry Jones Wofford Sr. Augusta, Ga. Men's Golf 3.4 Finance
Matthew Larkin Wofford Sr. Atlanta, Ga. Men's Golf 3.37 Finance
Will Berger Wofford So. Hillsborough, N.C. Men's Indoor track & field 3.97 Physics, Mathematics
Ahmad Miles Wofford Sr. Rock Hill, S.C. Men's Indoor track & field 3.95 Biology
Sebastian LaTorre Wofford Sr. Knoxville, Tenn. Men's Indoor track & field 3.74 Environmental Studies, Sociology and Anthropology
Jackson Casey Wofford Jr. Eden. N.C. Men's Indoor track & field 3.68 English
Ethan Hearn Wofford So. Summerville, S.C. Men's Indoor track & field 3.62 Mathematics
Thomas Stamper Wofford So. Charlotte, N.C. Men's Indoor track & field 3.54 Finance
Grant Witherspoon Wofford Jr. Indian Land, S.C. Men's Indoor track & field 3.51 Biology
Zion Bennett Wofford So. St. Andrew, Jamaica Men's Indoor track & field 3.41 Mathematics
Shane Olander Wofford So. Raleigh, N.C. Men's Indoor track & field 3.4 Philosophy
William Brimm Wofford So. Oak Hill, Tenn. Men's Indoor track & field 3.38 Economics, Sociology and Anthropology
James Moon Wofford Jr. Greenville, S.C. Men's Outdoor track & field 3.98 Biology
Will Berger Wofford So. Hillsborough, N.C. Men's Outdoor track & field 3.97 Physics, Mathematics
Nate Hopkins Wofford So. Simpsonville, S.C. Men's Outdoor track & field 3.96 Biology
Ahmad Miles Wofford Sr. Rock Hill, S.C. Men's Outdoor track & field 3.95 Biology
Sebastian LaTorre Wofford Sr. Knoxville, Tenn. Men's Outdoor track & field 3.74 Environmental Studies, Sociology and Anthropology
Jackson Casey Wofford Jr. Eden. N.C. Men's Outdoor track & field 3.68 English
Ethan Hearn Wofford So. Summerville, S.C. Men's Outdoor track & field 3.62 Mathematics
Thomas Stamper Wofford So. Charlotte, N.C. Men's Outdoor track & field 3.54 Finance
Zion Bennett Wofford So. St. Andrew, Jamaica Men's Outdoor track & field 3.41 Mathematics
Shane Olander Wofford So. Raleigh, N.C. Men's Outdoor track & field 3.4 Philosophy
William Brimm Wofford So. Oak Hill, Tenn. Men's Outdoor track & field 3.38 Economics, Sociology and Anthropology
Grant Witherspoon Wofford Jr. Indian Land, S.C. Men's Outoor track & field 3.51 Biology
Robbie Young Wofford Jr. Greenville, S.C. Men's Tennis 3.94 Finance, Psychology
Alex Horn Wofford Sr. Lexington, Ky. Men's Tennis 3.81 Government, Finance
Will Fullett Wofford Sr. Cumming, Ga. Men's Tennis 3.77 Biology
Max Graham Wofford Jr. Long Buckby, England Men's Tennis 3.45 Finance
Garett Dall Wofford So. Easton, Kan. Rifle 3.47 Chemistry
Charlie Yang Wofford Jr. Spartanburg, S.C. Rifle 3.41 Psychology, Sociology and Anthropology
Ally Bigham Wofford Sr. Waxhaw, N.C. Softball 3.88 Spanish
Gracie Parker Wofford So. Concord, N.C. Softball 3.57 Biology
Rachael Rose Wofford Jr. Scranton, Pa. Women's Basketball 3.83 Psychology
Indiya Clarke Wofford So. Wasilla, Ak. Women's Basketball 3.54 English
Maggie Jackson Wofford Jr. Tallulah Falls, Ga. Women's Golf 3.96 Art History, Physics
Lindsey Hollis Wofford Sr. Signal Mountain, Tenn. Women's Golf 3.83 Accounting, Finance
Taylor Burch Wofford Jr. Elgin, S.C. Women's Golf 3.44 Business Economics
Morgan Roberts Wofford Sr. Williamston, S.C. Women's Oudoor track & field 3.68 Biology, Spanish
Taylor Stingel Wofford Jr. Mills River, N.C. Women's Outdoor track & field 3.88 Accounting  
Brooke Sayre Wofford So. Garrison, N.Y. Women's Outdoor track & field 3.74 Biology
Marga Van Der Linde Wofford Jr. Bellville, South Africa Women's Outdoor track & field 3.67 Biology, English
Mary ClaireRidgeway Wofford Jr. Florence, Ala. Women's Outdor track & field 3.88 Chemistry, Mathematics
Becca Hinds Wofford So. Holly Springs, N.C. Women's Outdor track & field 3.52 Biology
Pamela An Pope Wofford So. Columbia, S.C. Women's Outdor track & field 3.35 Business Economics
Brianna Wilbur Wofford Jr. San Antonio, Texas Women's Tennis 3.9 Biology, English
Breda Brennan Wofford Jr. Limerick, Ireland Women's Tennis 3.82 Finance
Catherine Blouin Wofford Jr. Augusta, Ga. Women's Tennis 3.78 Finance
Lily Woods Wofford Jr. Mt. Pleasant, S.C. Women's Tennis 3.68 Business Economics
Emely Kahrs Wofford Sr. Oslo, Norway Women's Tennis 3.5 Finance
Brooke Sayre Wofford So. Garrison, N.Y. Women's Indoor track & field 3.74 Biology
Morgan Roberts Wofford Sr. Williamston, S.C. Women's Indoor track & field 3.68 Biology, Spanish
Marga Van Der Linde Wofford Jr. Bellville, South Africa Women's Indoor track & field 3.67 Biology, English
Becca Hinds Wofford So. Holly Springs, N.C. Women's Indoor track & field 3.52 Biology
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